Technical Data Sheet
Microwave Universal
USB Power Sensors
Low Cost, Compact, and Highly Accurate Power Sensors
for RF and Microwave Applications
MA24208A
True-RMS, 10 MHz to 8 GHz
MA24218A

MA24208A/MA24218A Specifications
8 PN: 11410-00841  Rev. C MA24208A/MA24218A TDS
Ordering Information
Available Models
MA24208A 8 GHz USB Universal Power Sensor
MA24218A 18 GHz USB Universal Power Sensor
Included Accessories
10585-00021 Quick Start Guide
2000-1605-R 1.5 m BNC(m) to MCX(m) cable
2000-1816-R 1.8 m USB A to Micro-B cable
Available Options
MA24208A-097 Option 97: ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 or ANSI/NCSLI Z540.3
(includes test report, uncertainty data, and accreditation symbol)
MA24208A-098 Option 98: Standard calibration ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1
MA24208A-099 Option 99: Premium calibration ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1
(includes test report and uncertainty data)
MA24218A-097 Option 97: ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 or ANSI/NCSLI Z540.3
(includes test report, uncertainty data, and accreditation symbol)
MA24218A-098 Option 98: Standard calibration ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1
MA24218A-099 Option 99: Premium calibration ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1
(includes test report and uncertainty data)
Optional Accessories
Calibrated Torque Wrenches
01-200 Calibrated torque wrench for N connector